Telangana, Code:36

HSN/SAC Ouantity Rate AmountSI
No.

Description of
Goods and Services

1

2
Binding Wire (20Guage)

----c.$e-4.

oo

T

Transp ortation

INWARD
j lllarrl No: /

72179099 70.00 70,000.00
2,500.00

72.500.00

6,525.00
6,525.00

'1,000 Kgs t 85,550.00I

INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only
E. & O.EAmount (in words)

CGST SGST/UTGSTHSNiSAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

72179099 70,000.00
2,500.00

90/.
9./.

6,300.00 9./"
225.OC 9%

6,300.00
225.00

12,600.00
450.00

Total 72,500.00 6,525.00 6,525.00 13,050.00

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Thirteen Thousand Fifty Only

Company's Bank Details
AJc Holder's Name : Maheshwari Marketing
Bank Name : Vardhamaan Mahila Cooperative Bank
AJc No. : 000300600000795

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and